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FC CSEL-SZI
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14
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19
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Gyorok Maté

10

14

14

Nagy Balazs

Gyorok Zoltan

Szab6 Ferenc

10

11

12

Veres Gabor

Nagy Gabor

Magyar Laszl6

Bernath Miklés
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Slett Csaba
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Makovics Maté

. [Nagy Laszlé

Guti Gergely
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SPED
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N
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14
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17
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19

20
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Aradi Gabor

Csiszar Roland

Szabo6 Lajos

To6ke Roébert

Orosz Attila

10

11

13

13

Németh LaszI6

Erdélyi Milan

Horvéath Attila
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Kovacs David

Szeleczky Béla

10

. |Deres Jozsef

JK
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UNITED FC
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17

18

19

20

21
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Szemerei Péter

10

12

13

13

Németh Antal

Mihalkoé Krisztian

Kiss Gabor

10

11

12

13

13

Vukovits Zsolt
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Molnar Rébert

N

Kérosi Balazs

N

Mihalik Marton
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Farkas Attila




FORTUNA FC
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17
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Horvath Ferenc

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

Sinka J6zsef

Berkes Balazs

Sebestyén Norbért

Nagy Attila

Pallagi Laszl6

Téth Barnabas

Sepsi Zoltan
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Szab6 Attila

Kovacs Istvan

Gyoztes Galig

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

0Ossz

Urban Balazs

Hideg J6zsef

11

13

13

Csendes Zoltan

11

12

Borz Sandor

Kemény Zoltan

Mény Laszl6

Donner Istvan

Racz Gergely

O|®[Nfo | |w|N =

Nyul Gergé

Kiss Szabolcs

N

10

. |Laszl6 Jbzsef
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Midel Jozsef

GROUPAMA
GARANCIA
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15

16

17
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Csizi Istvan

20

22

26

29

34

35

37

37

Walczer Andras

13

14

15

16

20

24

25

28

Hippeller Trsztan

Hegyi Imre

W

11

13

Kenyeres Jend

Jambricska Laszl6

Flatsker Zoltan

Jany Laszlo
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10
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Hippener Trisztan

-
ANERENEEE |




3p

3p

HOSZ 43 SE
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
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Marczi Arnold

Lévai David

Sziics Istvan

Szab6 Zsolt

Oze Krisztian

Németh Zsolt

Tlcsok Attila

Mészaros Jozsef
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Csiszar Roland

Berzaczki Norbert

. |[Melldk Csaba

JK

K.F.T.

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

0Ossz

Németh David

Varga Laszl6

Szentmihalyi Fere

Vamos Istvan

Jasper Tamas

Hollosi Istvan

Rajmon Csabolcs
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Mészoly Emil

Valké Andras

Németh Tibor

N

. |Kovécs Tibor

Horvath Tamas

Horvath Péter
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SPIKI

12
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14

15

16

17

18

19

21

22
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Németh David

Almasi Zoltan

10

11

12

14

15

17

19

20

20

Nagy Zoltan

Szebek Dénes

10

14

Szab6 Ferenc

Tolnai Istvan
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Jankovics Gabor
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13
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19
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Szab6 Balazs

12

13

16

17

18

18

Neulinger Andras

1

Kurucz Ferenc

6

Bikardi Laszl6

Bellér Tamas

14

18

18

Varga Attila

Horvath Attila

Dostal Karoly
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Millei Tamas

Krencz Ferenc

NJ

TRIAD FC

13
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15

16

17

18

19

21

22

0Ossz

Németh Zsolt

~

10

13

13

Sagi Mihaly

Pribék Péter

12

13

13

Pintér J6zsef

Szanyi Laszlé

Jankovics Gabor

Horvéath Attila

[l Lt NS Sl K= KL B

Gelencsér Balazs
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Kis-Juhasz Laszl6

Zsédely Zsolt

. |Somogyi Daniel

Kenyeres J.6ngol

NJ

VT.Vasas
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N

13

14

15

16

17

18
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Ori Mark

Linardics Milan

Wurczinger Zoltan
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N

15

19

24

28

29

31

32

34

34

Juhéasz Gabor

Vid Péter

N

Szigli Istvan

Dombi Gabor

W

Ivanics Norbert
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Racskai Patrik
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Hajdu Gergd

. |Paksi Gabor




